
26LP87289 (03/10/2026) CLICK N’ GO SALT SPREADER

14

16 25

24

32

14
34 33 37

15

14

5

1

20

14

14

42

46

47

43

41
40

44
45

39

28
17

30 31

16

2716

21

16 26

23

17

14

19

11
18

8

9

4

6

17

14
13

15

15

7
15

10

12

15

2

14

19 14

2
35

15
38

29
36

33

15
15

3
22

48

49

LP87289 Repair Parts



27LP87289 (03/10/2026) CLICK N’ GO SALT SPREADER

REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 1 2-961-001 HOPPER 3 CU FT
2 2 2-948BL3 CHANNEL
3 1 2-949BL3 BRACKET, MODULE
4 1 2-950BL3 BRACKET, MOUNT
5 1 2-951BL3 PLATE SUPPORT
6 1 2-952 MOTOR 
7 1 6-1265BL3 ASS'Y, SALT PLATE
8 1 6-1266BL3C ASS'Y, AUGER
9 1 HA115321 SCREW, 5/16-18 X 5/16 SOC
10 1 2-957 AGITATOR
11 1 2-958 SPINNER
12 1 ST65120 BOLT, HEX 1/4" X 5/8" SS
13 1 2-959 SHIELD
14 28 4-73 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 SS
15 36 ST65126 NUT, FLANGE 3/8" SS
16 10 ST65122 BOLT, CARR SN 5/16 X 3/4 SS
17 10 ST65124 NUT, FLANGE 5/16" SS
18 1 41631 PIN, COTTER 5/32 X 1-1/4
19 10 41157 RIVET, POP 3/16 SSD 64 BS LF
20 4 ST65112 WASHER, FLAT 3/8" SAE S.S.316
21 1 6-1629 ASS'Y, MINI CONTROL MODULE
22 4 ST65224 BOLT, HEX 1/4" X 1"
23 4 49891 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 NYLOC SS
24 1 2-1135BL3 ASS'Y, SPREADER SHIELD
25 1 2-1134BL3 BRACKET, LOWER FRAME
26 1 2-960BL3 BRACKET, ANTENNA
27 2 ST50461BL3    ARM UPPER LATCH
28 1 ST50460 RELEASE BAR
29 1 ST43397 ROD 3/8"
30 2 ST50469 SPRING - CLICK N GO
31 2 43020 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 GR5 
32 4 ST65135 BOLT, CARR 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 SS 
33 2 R19172410 WASHER, .531 X 1.5 X .134
34 2 ST50545BL3    HITCH ARM
35 2 2-1337BL3 BRACKET, HITCH
36 2 2-1338BL3 BRACKET, HITCH SUPPORT
37 2 41657 NUT,HEX1/2-13NYLOCK
38 6 42828 WASHER,.41X1.25X.156
39 1 ST48296 MOUNTING SOCKET
40 2 43814 SCREW, 5/16-18 X 3/4 TH
41 2 46584 NUT, HEX 5/16-18 WHIZ LOCK
42 1 ST50960BL3    BRACKET, DISPLAY 
43 1 ST48613 DISPLAY
44 2 ST65275 SCREW, M5 X 8 BUTTON HEAD

REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
45 2 43910 WASHER, .219 X .5 X .049
46 1 ST50980 GROMMET 1/2 ID, 3/4 OD
47 6 ST44006 WIRE TIE, 18# BLACK NYLON UV
48 1 ST43844 GROMMET
49 1 2-1410BL3 DIVERTER, MATERIAL FLOW
– 1 ST50974 CABLE, M12-M TO M12-F, 5 

POLE
– 1 ST50941 HARNESS, AUX PWR/SIG, JD 

X700
– 1 2-1256 HARNESS, SALT SPREADER 

X700  
– 1 ST48616 0.375” FIR TREE W/ZIP TIE, 

NYLON
– 1 2-963 JOHN DEERE 3 CU FT 

SPREADER COVER
– 3 ST50306 LABEL WARNING FOR 

SPREADER   
– 1 ST50308 LABEL / READ MANUAL
– 1 JD5792 LABEL, LEAPING DEER
– 1 43818 LABEL, MODEL NUMBER
– 1 3-405 OWNERS MANUAL (LP87289)

LP87289 Repair Parts

LP85897 GNSS Module and Antenna Kit Repair Parts

REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
– 1 2-667 GPS ACTIVE ANTENNA

1 2-861 GNSS MODULE

2 49891 NUT, HEX 1/4-20 NYLOC SS

2 ST65120 BOLT, HEX 1/4" X 5/8" SS

LP86633 Low Level Sensor Kit Repair Parts

REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
– 1 2-987 LEVEL SENSOR W/

CONNECTOR
1 2-988 LEVEL SENSOR BRACKET
4 4-77 SCREW, PH #4 X 5/16 SS




